

Gr Case No 661/2019  
( CIS No 133/2020)

Order dated 01/7/2024:

Today is fixed for report from Raghunathpur Sub Correctional Home.  
No step is taken by the parties.  
Due to resolution of Local Bar Association, the case is adjourned today for end of justice

To 22/8/2024 for providing necessary details by the defecto complainant.

Dic & Typ

Judicial Magistrate 1<sup>st</sup> court  
Raghunathpur, Purulia